
ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
 

A g e n d a  R e v i s i o n s  a n d  S u p p l e m e n t a l s  
Note:  This supplemental agenda is updated daily showing items that have been added, continued, deleted or modified.   

No new supplemental items will be added to the agenda following close of business on Friday. 

REVISIONS AND SUPPLEMENTALS TO JUNE 18, 2013 AGENDA - PAGE 1 OF 2 
 

Document last updated: 6/14/2013 4:23 PM 

 
June 18, 2013  

 
 
CONSENT 
 
21. Deleted 
 
29. Revised Title to read: 

OC Public Works - Approve plans and specifications and set bid opening for 6/5/13 7/10/13, 2:00 p.m., 
for asbestos removal and decontamination services Job Order Contract; and make California 
Environmental  Quality Act findings - All Districts (Continued from 4/16/13, Item 11; 5/7/13, Item 18; 
5/14/13, Item 15) 

 
DISCUSSION 
 
61. Deleted 
 
78. Revised Title to read: 

County Executive Office - Approve grant application/award submitted by Sheriff-Coroner and ratify 
retroactive grant application/awards submitted by District Attorney and OC Public Works in 6/18/13 
grant report and other actions recommended; and adopt resolution authorizing District Attorney or 
designee to execute grant award agreement and amendments with State Department of Insurance for 
Disability and Healthcare Insurance Fraud Program, 7/1/13 - 6/30/14 ($598,301 $2,199,841) - All 
Districts 

 
THE FOLLOWING AGENDA ITEMS HAVE HAD CHANGES TO THEIR RECOMMENDED ACTIONS SINCE 
RELEASE OF THE AGENDA TO THE PUBLIC: 
 
 Items:  29 & 78 
 

S  u  p  p  l  e  m  e  n  t  a  l    I t e m (s) 
 
 
S81A. John Wayne Airport - Adopt hearing officer’s recommendation authorizing subcontractor substitution 

for Seismic Remediation of Elevated Roadways project; alternatively set matter for a de novo hearing; 
and make California Environmental Quality Act findings – District 2 

 
S81B. County Executive Office – Approve cancellation of regular meeting on 6/25/13, 9:30 a.m., and approve 

special meeting for 6/24/13, 9:30 a.m.; and authorize Clerk of the Board to post notice of cancellation of 
the 6/25/13 regular meeting – All Districts 

 
 
 



ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
 

A g e n d a  R e v i s i o n s  a n d  S u p p l e m e n t a l s  
Note:  This supplemental agenda is updated daily showing items that have been added, continued, deleted or modified.   

No new supplemental items will be added to the agenda following close of business on Friday. 

REVISIONS AND SUPPLEMENTALS TO JUNE 18, 2013 AGENDA - PAGE 2 OF 2 
 

Document last updated: 6/14/2013 4:23 PM 

 
 
S81C. County Counsel - Consider first reading of “An Ordinance of the County of Orange, California 

Repealing Ordinance No. 3883 and Ordinance No. 01-004 of the County of Orange Prescribing the Daily 
Attendance Fees and Mileage Allowance for Grand Jurors”; and set second reading and adoption for 
6/25/13, 9:30 a.m. - All Districts 

 
SCS8. Human Resource Services - PUBLIC EMPLOYEE PERFORMANCE EVALUATION – Pursuant to  
 Government Code  
             Section 54957: 
  Title: Director of Internal Audit 
 
SCS9. County Executive Office - CONFERENCE WITH REAL PROPERTY NEGOTIATOR - Pursuant to 

Government Code Section 54956.8: 
Property Location:  301 S. State College, Fullerton, CA 
County Negotiator:  Michael B. Giancola 
Negotiating Party:   301 S. State College, a California General Partnership 
Under Negotiations:  Terms and value of future sale and acquisition 

 












































	rev-sup06182013
	21-06182013
	29-06182013
	61-06182013
	78-06182013
	S81A-06182013
	S81B-06182013
	S81C-06182013
	SCS8-06182013
	SCS9-06182013

